LUNOR
TRIM/TRIMLESS  DOWNLIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 04, 2026
1Page of 23
DESCRIPTION

11Page of 23
Dimming
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: LUNOR-R-TL-A-123-36-120-3000-L-90-V-B-BK-ICE
LUNOR -R -TL -A -123     -36  -120 -3000 -L -90 -V  -B     -BK -ICE
Series Shape Wattage/Size/Lumen Beam Angle CCT Optics CRI
SERIES SHAPE TRIM
STYLE TYPE WATTAGE/ SIZE/ LUMEN
@CRI89, 3000K
BEAM
ANGLE VOLTAGE CCT OPTICS CRI DIMMING REFLECTOR
FINISH
TRIM
FINISH OPTIONS
LUNOR R: Round T65: IP 65
Trim A: Adjustable
093: 9W, 3”, (24°,591Lm)
                     (36°,571Lm)
                     (50°,785Lm)
123: 12W, 3”, (24°,817Lm)
                       (36°,1042Lm)
                       (50°,1049Lm)
24: 24°
36: 36°
50: 50°
120: 120 VAC
UNV: 110-277 VAC
2700
3000
3500
4000
L: Lens
H: Honeycomb
90
T: TRIAC
V: 0-10V
N: None
W: White
B: Black
G: Gold
BR: Bronze
WH: White
BK: Black
NIE:Non-IC Expansion
Mount Plate
ICE: IC Expansion Mount
Plate
NIR: Non-IC Rough in Plate
L44: IP44 Lens
EB: Emergency Battery
LUNOR
R: Round
S: Square
T: Trim
TL: Trimless
A: Adjustable
093: 9W, 3”, 950Lm
123: 12W, 3”, 1250Lm
24: 24°
36: 36°
55: 55°
120: 120 VAC
UNV: 110-277 VAC
2700
3000
3500
4000
L: Lens
H: Honeycomb
90
T: TRIAC
V: 0-10V
N: None